
TENTATIVE

Family Formation

Schedule 2021-22

Family Formation Early-Bird Registration, $125 Catechist Training Night, 7:00pm-8:30pm

Opens Tuesday, June 1, 2021 through 3rd Wednesday of the month

Monday, August 16th, 2021 * exception is March due to Ash Wednesday

* Go to SFA website, search ' Family Formation ' Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Family Formation Kick-Off Event Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Sunday, August 15, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Wednesday, February 16, 2022

* Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

Family Formation Standard Registration, $150

Starts Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Family Formation Night, 6:00pm-8:00pm

* Go to SFA website, search ' Family Formation ' 1st Wednesday of every month, Parent & Child

* exception is March due to Ash Wednesday

Ways to serve as a volunteer Wednesday, October 6, 2021

Core Team Members Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Prayer Warrior Team Wednesday, December 1, 2021

Family Formation & Catechist Speakers Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Classroom Catechists, Aides or Substitutes Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd * Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Lifeteen & Confirmation Small Group Mentors Wednesday, April 6, 2022

Faith Formation Office Help Wednesday, May 4, 2022

Hospitality Team

Arts & Environment Committee First Sacraments - $50 Registration

Music Ministry Team Parent Orientation at October Family Formation

Nursery Workers [Specific dates for the following are still being set]

Photographers, Writers, Bloggers First Reconciliation Retreat and Service

Bread Sunday

First Communion Retreats & Masses

*Charisms or Spiritual Gifts are given to us by the Holy Spirit at our 

Baptism so we can gift back to God's people.

An evening concert on the lawn with Steve Angrisano. 

The Knights of Columbus will be grilling food.       

More details shared later this summer.




